
CASUAL FRENCH COURSE
6-COURSE + NATURAL WINE PAIRING (5)

Marinated Horse Mackerel, Eggplant, 

Pear with Whey Sauce

真鯛のマリネ　翡翠茄子　和梨と乳清のソース

Duck Ham, Buckwheat Galette, Fermented Mushrooms

鴨胸肉のハム　蕎麦粉のガレット　発酵マッシュルーム

Chestnut Potage, Charred Onions Flan, 

Girolle Mushroom

和栗のポタージュ　焦がし玉ねぎのフラン　ジロール茸

Barracuda Rouleau with Maitake Mushroom Consommé 

and Tomato

カマスのルーロー　舞茸のコンソメ　トマト

Roasted Iberian Pork, Braised Endive, Madeira Sauce

イベリコ豚のロースト　アンディーブブレゼ　マデラソース

Fig Stewed in Red Wine, Fig Leaf Sorbet, Meringue

無花果の赤ワイン煮　葉のソルベ　メレンゲ

Orby Restaurant
All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about 
allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.
メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへ
お申し付けください。 17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

9,500

15,900



DINNER A LA CARTE MENU

We can adjust the portion and price for three people.

メニューは2名様分になります。3名様分の量と価格に変更可能です。

Fresh Oysters

フレッシュオイスター

Olive Marinade

オリーブのマリネ

Cheese

欧州チーズ

Assorted Charcuterie

シャルキュトリー盛り合わせ
White Liver Mousse　鶏白レバーのムース

Pork Rillettes　豚肉のリエット

Pâté de Campagne　パテ・ド・カンパーニュ

Pork Ham　ジャンボンブラン（豚ハム）

Milt Meunière, Jerusalem Artichoke Potage

白子のムニエル　菊芋のヴルーテ

Spanish Mackerel Carpaccio with Hazelnut Dressing

鰆のカルパッチョ　ヘーゼルナッツのビネグレット

Squid and Broccoli Taboule

甲イカとブロッコリーのタブレ (クスクスのサラダ)

“AKAFUJI” Salmon Smørrebrød

赤富士サーモンのスモーブロー (デンマークの伝統的なオープンサンド)

Beet and Danablu Cheese Salad

ビーツとダナブルーチーズのサラダ　

Roasted Organic Vegetables with Romesco Sauce

有機野菜のロースト　ロメスコソース　

Fish and Chips

フィッシュ アンド チップス　

STARTERS

CHARCUTERIE

APPETIZER

2pcs.

3pcs.

4pcs.

for 2

for 2

for 2

for 2

for 2

for 2

for 2

for 2

for 2

for 2

for 2

for 2

for 2

for 2

1,400　　
2,000　　
2,500　　

660　

1,200

3,200

1,200

1,200

1,500

1,500

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,400

2,500

2,700

2,800

Orby Restaurant
All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about 
allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.
メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへ
お申し付けください。 17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。



ALCOHOL

Natural Wine 

ナチュラルワイン  
	 Red, White, Orange, Sparkling

	 赤ワイン　白ワイン　オレンジワイン　スパークリング

Wine Cocktail

ワインカクテル

Craft Beer - Hobo Brewing

クラフトビール 

Low Alcohol Beer (0.3% ABV)

常陸野ネスト ノン・エール (0.3%アルコール)

Vodka Soda with Japanese Pepper

自家製 山椒ハイボール

KANOSUKE Single Malt Whisky

嘉之助シングルモルトウイスキー

Orby Restaurant
All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about 
allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.
メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへ
お申し付けください。 17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

1,320~

1,200

1,320

990

1,200

1,400



SOFT DRINKS

Handmade Lemonade

自家製レモネード

Elderflower Cordial

エルダーフラワーコーディアル

Kombucha

発酵紅茶

	 Lemongrass and Cardamon

	 レモングラスとカルダモン
	 Jasmine and Basil

	 ジャスミンとバジル
	 Brownrice and Dried Bonito

	 鰹節と玄米

Non-Alcoholic Cocktail (Coffee)

ノンアルコールカクテル (コーヒー)

Grape Juice, Orange Juice

ぶどうジュース、みかんジュース

Natural Sparkling Water (500ml)

ナチュラルスパークリングウォーター (500ml)

Orby Restaurant
All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about 
allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.
メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへ
お申し付けください。 17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

990

990

990

990

990

990



MUSICA TEA & COFFEE

Morning Blend

モーニングブレンドティー

Afternoon Tea

アフタヌーンティー

Evening Smoky Earl Grey

イブニング スモーキー アール・グレイ

Iced Tea

アイスティー

Fresh Herbal (Tea Mint and Lemongrass) 

フレッシュ ハーブティー (ミントとレモングラス)

Drip Coffee (Hot / Cold)

ドリップコーヒー 

Espresso (Single / Double)

エスプレッソ 

Café Latte (Hot / Iced)

カフェラテ
Soy milk available for an additional 100 yen.

＋100でソイミルクに変更できます。

Orby Restaurant
All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about 
allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.
メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへ
お申し付けください。 17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

1,100

1,100

1,100

660

1,200

660

495 / 660

990




