

Orby

CASUAL FRENCH COURSE 6-COURSE + NATURAL WINE PAIRING (5)	9,500 15,900
---	-----------------

Marinated Horse Mackerel, Eggplant,
Pear with Whey Sauce
真鯛のマリネ 翡翠茄子 和梨と乳清のソース

Duck Ham, Buckwheat Galette, Fermented Mushrooms
鴨胸肉のハム 蕎麦粉のガレット 発酵マッシュルーム

Chestnut Potage, Charred Onions Flan,
Girolle Mushroom
和栗のポタージュ 焼がし玉ねぎのフラン ジロール茸

Barracuda Rouleau with Maitake Mushroom Consommé
and Tomato
カマスのルーロー 舞茸のコンソメ トマト

Roasted Iberian Pork, Braised Endive, Madeira Sauce
イベリコ豚のロースト アンディープブレゼ マデラソース

Fig Stewed in Red Wine, Fig Leaf Sorbet, Meringue
無花果の赤ワイン煮 葉のソルベ メレンゲ

Orby Restaurant
All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about
allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.
メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへ
お申し付けください。17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

ORby

DINNER A LA CARTE MENU

We can adjust the portion and price for three people.

メニューは2名様分になります。3名様分の量と価格に変更可能です。

STARTERS	Fresh Oysters フレッシュオイスター	2pcs.	1,400
		3pcs.	2,000
		4pcs.	2,500
	Olive Marinade オリーブのマリネ	for 2	660
	Cheese 欧洲チーズ	for 2	1,200
CHARCUTERIE	Assorted Charcuterie シャルキュトリーアソート	for 2	3,200
	White Liver Mousse 鶏白レバーのムース	for 2	1,200
	Pork Rillettes 豚肉のリエット	for 2	1,200
	Pâté de Campagne パテ・ド・カンパニユ	for 2	1,500
	Pork Ham ジャンボンブラン(豚ハム)	for 2	1,500
APPETIZER	Milt Meunière, Jerusalem Artichoke Potage 白子のムニエル 菊芋のヴルーテ	for 2	2,400
	Spanish Mackerel Carpaccio with Hazelnut Dressing 鰯のカルパッチョ ヘーゼルナッツのビネグレット	for 2	2,400
	Squid and Broccoli Taboule 甲イカとブロッコリーのタブレ (クスクスのサラダ)	for 2	2,400
	“AKAFUJI” Salmon Smørrebrød 赤富士サーモンのスマーセー (デンマークの伝統的なオープンサンド)	for 2	2,400
	Beet and Danablu Cheese Salad ビーツとダナブルーチーズのサラダ	for 2	2,500
	Roasted Organic Vegetables with Romesco Sauce 有機野菜のロースト ロメスコソース	for 2	2,700
	Fish and Chips フィッシュ アンド チップス	for 2	2,800

Orby Restaurant

All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about

allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.

メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへお申し付けください。17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

ORby

ALCOHOL

Natural Wine ナチュラルワイン	1,320~
Red, White, Orange, Sparkling 赤ワイン 白ワイン オレンジワイン スパークリング	
Wine Cocktail ワインカクテル	1,200
Craft Beer - Hobo Brewing クラフトビール	1,320
Low Alcohol Beer (0.3% ABV) 常陸野ネスト ノン・エール (0.3%アルコール)	990
Vodka Soda with Japanese Pepper 自家製 山椒ハイボール	1,200
KANOSUKE Single Malt Whisky 嘉之助シングルモルトウイスキー	1,400

Orby Restaurant

All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about

allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.

メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへお申し付けください。17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

ORby

SOFT DRINKS

Handmade Lemonade 990
自家製レモネード

Elderflower Cordial 990
エルダーフラワーコーディアル

Kombucha 990
発酵紅茶

Lemongrass and Cardamon
レモングラスとカルダモン

Jasmine and Basil
ジャスミンとバジル

Brownrice and Dried Bonito
鰹節と玄米

Non-Alcoholic Cocktail (Coffee) 990
ノンアルコールカクテル (コーヒー)

Grape Juice, Orange Juice 990
ぶどうジュース、みかんジュース

Natural Sparkling Water (500ml) 990
ナチュラルスパークリングウォーター (500ml)

Orby Restaurant

All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about

allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.

メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへお申し付けください。17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

ORby

MUSICA TEA & COFFEE

Morning Blend モーニングブレンドティー	1,100
Afternoon Tea アフタヌーンティー	1,100
Evening Smoky Earl Grey イブニング スモーキー アール・グレイ	1,100
Iced Tea アイスティー	660
Fresh Herbal (Tea Mint and Lemongrass) フレッシュ ハーブティー (ミントとレモングラス)	1,200
Drip Coffee (Hot / Cold) ドリップコーヒー	660
Espresso (Single / Double) エスプレッソ	495 / 660
Café Latte (Hot / Iced) カフェラテ	990
Soy milk available for an additional 100 yen. +100でソイミルクに変更できます。	

Orby Restaurant

All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.

メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへお申し付けください。17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。